
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

237 

235 

212 

213 

209 

284 

239 

236 

285 

238 

283 

218 

221 

299 

Name 

Marenk Matej 

Vitežnik Dejan 

Dobychin Oleksiy 

Pavlović Silvester 

Gabršček Dominik 

Leskovec Severin 

Kavčič Grega 

Škerlj Kris 

Bajc Izak 

Bičič Dejan 

Comisso Jacopo 

Ličar Jure 

Kofol Matej 

Blažek Gašper 

Nat 

SLO 

SLO 

UKR 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

ITA 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

Best Tm 

45.531 

1:01.660 

1:06.817 

1:11.761 

1:18.248 

1:19.197 

1:21.113 

1:23.116 

1:23.975 

1:24.964 

1:28.964 

1:30.244 

2:24.764 

3:09.385 

Diff 

16.129 

21.286 

26.230 

32.717 

33.666 

35.582 

37.585 

38.444 

39.433 

43.433 

44.713 

1:39.233 

2:23.854 

2nd Best 

58.089 

1:03.634 

1:19.720 

1:12.311 

1:30.482 

1:20.169 

1:52.863 

1:41.362 

1:35.594 

1:34.889 

2:02.264 

2:28.193 

3:18.409 

Group 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Sorted on best lap time
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ENDURO CROSS - KOBARID 2024. 

00 - TRENING 

SILVER 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:30:40 

Kobarid 0,000 km 

18.10.2024. 15:30 


